South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 11, 2026, 07:07:34 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4648 (Rat #0349, Act #0489 of 1996) Joint Resolution, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Workers' Compensation Commission, relating to words and phrases,
defined; filing with the Commission, defined; periodic report; status report and compensation receipt; terminating temporary
total or temporary partial compensation benefits; adjusting the compensation rate; settlement, form 16; settlement by
agreement and final release; informal conference; fines, assessment and review, designated as Regulation Document Number
1917, pursuant to the provisions of Article 1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976 Code.

02/21/96
02/26/96
02/26/96
02/27/96
02/27/96
02/27/96
04/03/96
04/04/96
04/04/96
04/08/96
04/30/96
05/07/96
05/07/96
05/16/96
08/29/96

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
Read second time HJ-11

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-12
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-8

Introduced and read first time SJ-15

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-15

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-11

Read second time SJ-55

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-55
Read third time and enrolled SJ-1

Ratified R 349

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 05/07/96

Copies available

Act No. 489

Page 1 of 1



