

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4648 (Rat #0349, Act #0489 of 1996) Joint Resolution, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Workers' Compensation Commission, relating to words and phrases, defined; filing with the Commission, defined; periodic report; status report and compensation receipt; terminating temporary total or temporary partial compensation benefits; adjusting the compensation rate; settlement, form 16; settlement by agreement and final release; informal conference; fines, assessment and review, designated as Regulation Document Number 1917, pursuant to the provisions of Article 1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976 Code.

02/21/96	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
02/26/96	House	Read second time HJ-11
02/26/96	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-12
02/27/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-8
02/27/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
02/27/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-15
04/03/96	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-11
04/04/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-55
04/04/96	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-55
04/08/96	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1
04/30/96		Ratified R 349
05/07/96		Became law without Governor's signature
05/07/96		Effective date 05/07/96
05/16/96		Copies available
08/29/96		Act No. 489